LACELA

Product: Electric Trimmer  Art. No. 260603

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




LACELA

Product:Electric Trimmer

Art. No. 260603

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1 | BURETST4 X 65 Screw ST4X 65 30202050 2 | 46 |jEdll Button 1 10101007120 2
2 |GiEE Air Deflector 10101009042 1| 47 [T Damper Regulator 10401004029 1
3 |ET Stator 10501001139 1| 48 [jekl2 Button 2 10101007121 1
VS Spring 10607001022 2 | 49 |PUKIBETM5 X8 Screw M5X8 30201100 1
5 |KilfE & Brush Cap 10606001146 2 | 50 |HEH T Vertical Guide 10211004008 1
6 | Bkl Carbon Brush 10605001104 4 | 51 Btk Guide 21201010021 1
7 |lE Brush Holder 10606001144 2 | 52 |/NFIBEIME Nut 6 30501058 1
8 |H[A] Middle cover 10101008040 1 | 53 [FAT Guide Rod 21201010022 1
9 | RMEZES Connect Rod 3 30802008 1 | 54 |METEARETMEX 15 Screw M6X 15 30204007 1
10 |H% Capactor 10603001002 1 | 55 [#F10 Wrench 10 21201002013 1
11 [JF% Switch 10601001098 1 | 56 [JFOHRTFLT Wrench 17 21201002012 1
12 |55 Housing Cover 10101003057 1 5 T A Transfarent Guard

57 - . 10701006001 1
13 L2075 Cord 2X0.75 10602006008 1 (H128~50FAF41A) |Assembly
14 |5 Nameplate 20302007202 1 | 58 |FF#A7.5%13.5%0.5 |flat Washer 7.5%13.5%0.5 [30403071 1
15 |Hu Inductance 10604001031 L | 59 |Gl EReRE 15 Circlp for shaft 15 30301005 1
16 |HgiyE Cord Sleeve 10102001031 1 | 60 |Fks Trademark 20402007055 1
17 |HRES AR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
19 |#hEsE Bearing cover 10102002002 1
20 |4hi7K607 Bearing 607 30104082 1
21 |#+1 Armature 10502001155 1
22 |%h7&6002 Bearing 6002 30103154 1
23 |24 X 31 Flat Washer 24X 31 30402010 1
24 |HL5E Housing 10202004054 1
25 |EBUFETST4X 35 Screw ST4X35 30202039 4
26 |Btk ek Collet 10304001018 1
27 |JKIEEE Collet Nut 30501016 1
28 | BUIBETSTAX 8 Screw ST4X8 30202054 4
29 MR Base 10101011071 1
30 [iBEHHE Transparent Guard 10101011073 1
31 [N ABER IR RS Nut M5 30501066 1
32 |*PHJE D Flat Washer 5 30403053 1
33 | hEs Depth Adjust Knob 10101007119 1
34 [ Adjust gear 10101011072 1
35 |55 Compression Spring 10303001072 1
36 |EE Locker 10306002083 1
37 [JF ke 4 Open washer 30305003 1
38 |JF I BAEAE3 X 14 Column Pin 3X14 30701024 1
39 |8 Locker 10401008025 1
40 |BUEH Lock Pin 30701015 1
41 PP 62X 14%0.8 Flat Washer 6.2X14x0.8 [30403061 2
42 BB Splash Guard 10101011070 1
43 | IZETME X 10 Screw M5X 10 30206037 1
14 |55 Guide Roller 10306002084 1
45 KT FR Horizontal Guide 10211004009 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.9




	260603外贸爆炸图
	260603外贸爆炸图清单

